Kornetu STIRNU BUKS
Korneti / 01.07.2017

00
Svilpe, Anete 000: 3:19:48
00: VSK Noskrien Vaveres 00: 10.51 km/h
00: 6143
00: 35.00 km 00000/000: 40 (of 204)
Lusis 00000/0: 3 (of 49)
O00o0o: 3:14:21

aooo: 00000: 1(of 5)
SLJ 0000000: 3:19:48
aoon ooao 000
000 a0 a0 00 00 OO0 OO0 O[O0 000 000 000 OO 00 00 OO0

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - 0 0
101 - 27:39 - 1 2 0:44 - 27:39 - 1 2 0:44
102 - 41:16 1 3 1:50 - 1:08:55 1 3 2:34
103 - 24:27 1 5 2:32 - 1:33:22 1 3 5:06
104 - 21:53 1 4 0:40 - 1:55:15 1 30 5:35
105 . 51:42 1 5 2:10 - 2:46:57 1 4  7:45
Sprint Start - 17:49 1 2 0:39 - 3:04:46 1 3 6:54
Sprint Finish - 1:44 1 3 0:16 - 3:06:30 1 3 6:14
Finish - 13:18 1 1 35.00 3:19:48 1 3 5:27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




